
Library Liaisons 
Arrange to meet with a librarian to assist you with your research projects. Requests for new materials and reference 
and instruction inquiries should be directed to the appropriate library liaison below. 

Wegner Partners  

Anna Gieschen 
605-357-1519 
Anna.Gieschen@usd.edu 
Wegner Library, room 151 

Sanford USD Medical Campus 

Layal Hneiny 
605-357-1540 
Layal.Hneiny@usd.edu 
Wegner Library, room 153 

USD Nursing (Graduate) 
USD Social Work 
Mount Marty Nurse Anesthesia  
USF Nursing  
VA Hospital  

Rachael Lebo 
Rachael.Lebo@usd.edu 
Wegner Library, Sioux Falls 

USD Dental Hygiene 
USD Biomedical Engineering  
USD Sanford School of Medicine  
Avera Nurses  

Anna Simonson 
605-357-1531 
Anna.Simonson@usd.edu 
I.D. Weeks Library, room 131A 
Wegner Library, room 150 

USD Addiction Counseling & Prevention 
USD Sanford School of Medicine (BBS) 
USD Medical Laboratory Science 
 

Timmi Johnson 
605-658-3389 
Timmi.Johnson@usd.edu 
I.D. Weeks Library, room 131B 

USD Sanford School of Medicine (BBS)  
USD Nursing (Undergraduate) 
USD Occupational Therapy 
USD Physical Therapy 
USD Physician Assistant Studies 
USD Public Health 

Shelie Vacek 
605-357-1319 
Shelie.Vacek@usd.edu 
Wegner Library, room 152 

USD Sanford School of Medicine  
SDSU College of Nursing  
SDSU College of Pharmacy & Allied Health  

https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/agiesche
mailto:Anna.Gieschen@usd.edu
https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/layal-hneiny
mailto:Layal.Hneiny@usd.edu
https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/rachael-lebo
mailto:Rachael.Lebo@usd.edu
https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/anna-simonson
mailto:Anna.Simonson@usd.edu
https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/timmi-johnson
mailto:Timmi.Johnson@usd.edu
https://www.usd.edu/research-and-faculty/faculty-and-staff/shelie-farrand
mailto:Shelie.Vacek@usd.edu

